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Eateries

Grocery

Churches

ServicesBanks/ATM

Shopping

Transportation

Cultural

Historic building
moved from Old 
Katonah in 1897

 Visitor's Map to  
Katonah

LO
T #1

LO
T #2

LOT #3

Parking  Locations:  Monday through Friday: 
free 2-hour parking on the streets; permit and 
metered parking in Lot #1 and Lot #3. Free 
parking after noon in Lot #2. Saturday,  Sunday 
and major holidays: free parking in all Lots, free 
2-hour parking on the streets.

original map design by Robert Siegel Architects

1 Clark Associates Funeral Home

3 Willy Nick’s

4 Little Joe’s Books

2 Katonah Reading Room

5 Katonah Jewelers

6 KR Cafe

7 Katonah Village Library

8 Kelloggs & Lawrence

9 Catherine H.

10 William Raveis Real Estate

i Katonah Chamber Visitor’s Center

11 Weinstein Pharmacy

12 Ebba

13 Peppino’s Ristorante

14 Charles Department Store

15 Eiluj, a Beauty Lounge

16 Bijou

17 Houlihan Lawrence Real Estate

18 Katonah Architectural Hardware

19 &James

21 Blue Dolphin Diner

22 Katonah Art & Frame

23 St. Mary’s of the Assumption RC Church

24 St. Luke’s Episcopal Church

20 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
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LAKE 
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BEDFORD HILLS 
MEMORIAL PARK

MUSCOOT FARM 
COUNTRY PARK

MILDRED D 
LASDON 
SANCTUARY

CARAMOOR CENTER FOR 
MUSIC AND ARTS

JOHN JAY HOMESTEAD 

KATONAH MUSEUM OF ART

KATONAH THE HARVEY SCHOOL

TO BERKSHIRES

TO RIDGEFIELD, CT

TO NYC

EXIT 6 

Bedford Road

Girdle Ridge Road

Woods Bridge Road

Surrounding Areas and Attractions

Community Organizations
Community Center of N. Westchester
Friendly Squares Dance Club
Katonah Memorial Park Association
Katonah Village Improvement Society 
Katonah Village Library

Cultural Attractions
Caramoor Center for Music and the Arts
Katonah Museum of Art
Stepping Stones Foundation

Food & Beverage
Blue Dolphin
Katonah Reading Room
KR Cafe
Little Joe’s Books
Peppino’s Ristorante
Willy Nick’s

Houses of Worship
Maryknoll Sisters of Saint Dominic
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church
St. Mary’s of the Assumption RCC

Parks & Nature Centers
Lasdon Park and Arboretum

Realtors
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
Firestein Management
Houlihan Lawrence Real Estate
Old Firehouse Building
William Raveis Real Estate

Schools and Camps
Country Children’s Center
Katonah Village Kids

Professional Services
Allstate
Arco Cleaning
Bee and Jay Plumbing Heating Co.
Clarks Associates Funeral Home
Computer Experts Group, Ltd.
Covey, Roberts & Carody-Roberts, LLC
Design Construction Consulting
Dwight Brooks Horticulture
Edward Jones
Frank Veith
Forbes Insurance
Indian Auto Collision
James B. McEvoy, CPA
Judith Reardon, P.C.
Katonah Image
Katonah Publishing and Printing

Keane’s Autoworks
Morgan Stanley Wealth Mngmt
Needham Partners
Niles Insurance Agency.
Ride Connect
Russell Speeder’s
Scherer TV and Air Conditioning
State Farm
TriState Gate
Trustco Bank 
Vogler Brothers
William A. Kelly & Company
William Green & Co.

Shopping
&James
Arroway Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
Bijou
Catherine H.
Charles Department Store
Ebba
Eiluj, A Beauty Lounge
Katonah Architectural Hardware
Katonah Art & Frame
Katonah Jewelers
Kelloggs & Lawrence
Old New House
Weinstein Pharmacy

2016 Katonah Chamber of Commerce Members


